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199512280003
71251

12/28/1995
02:43:58

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199504030000
83241

199512280003
71291

12/28/1995
02:44:02

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199312060003
87801

199512280003
71281

12/28/1995
02:44:01

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199312030003
85171

199512280003
71301

12/28/1995
02:44:03

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199312280004
15011

199512280003
71311

12/28/1995
02:44:04

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311040003
47501

199512280003
71361

12/28/1995
02:44:09

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311110003
58201

199512280003
71321

12/28/1995
02:44:05

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199310180003
23251

199512280003
71331

12/28/1995
02:44:06

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311030003
45331

199512280003
71341

12/28/1995
02:44:07

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311050003
50511

199512280003
71351

12/28/1995
02:44:08

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311020003
44171

199512280003
71381

12/28/1995
02:44:11

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199405050001
47491

199512280003
71411

12/28/1995
02:44:14

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199309070002
72591

199512280003
71391

12/28/1995
02:44:12

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199404140001
22601

199512280003
71421

12/28/1995
02:44:15

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199309090002
74741



199512280003
71461

12/28/1995
02:44:18

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199308160002
42731

199512280003
71451

12/28/1995
02:44:18

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199307290002
23731

199512280003
71241

12/28/1995
02:43:57

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199503030000
55301

199512280003
71231

12/28/1995
02:43:56

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199503170000
71191

199512280003
71261

12/28/1995
02:43:59

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199403220000
92071

199512280003
71271

12/28/1995
02:44:00

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199403020000
68251

199512280003
71371

12/28/1995
02:44:09

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199310120003
16131

199512280003
71401

12/28/1995
02:44:13

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199312280004
13951

199512280003
71431

12/28/1995
02:44:16

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199308020002
26481

199512280003
71441

12/28/1995
02:44:17

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199311080003
50711

199506120001
53061

06/12/1995
12:29:29

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

10 104 199411090003
35021

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:1994-
33502

199506120001
53071

06/12/1995
12:29:31

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

7 11 199407260002
34371

Lot#:80 Book:7
Pg:11
Desc:1994-
23437

199506120001
53081

06/12/1995
12:29:32

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

15 89 199407180002
23861

Lot#:69
Book:15 Pg:89
Desc:1994-
22386


