Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199512280003 71251	12/28/1995 02:43:58	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199504030000 83241	·
199512280003 71291	12/28/1995 02:44:02	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199312060003 87801	
199512280003 71281	12/28/1995 02:44:01	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199312030003 85171	
199512280003 71301	12/28/1995 02:44:03	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199312280004 15011	
199512280003 71311	12/28/1995 02:44:04	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199311040003 47501	
199512280003 71361	12/28/1995 02:44:09	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199311110003 58201	
199512280003 71321	12/28/1995 02:44:05	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199310180003 23251	
199512280003 71331	12/28/1995 02:44:06	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199311030003 45331	
199512280003 71341	12/28/1995 02:44:07	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199311050003 50511	
199512280003 71351	12/28/1995 02:44:08	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199311020003 44171	
199512280003 71381	12/28/1995 02:44:11	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199405050001 47491	
199512280003 71411	12/28/1995 02:44:14	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199309070002 72591	
99512280003 '1391	12/28/1995 02:44:12	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199404140001 22601	
199512280003 71421	12/28/1995 02:44:15	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO					199309090002 74741	

199512280003	12/28/1995	FIDELITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	CRESCENT				199308160002	
71461	02:44:18	NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP		TRANSFER	BANK AND TRUST CO				42731	
199512280003 71451	12/28/1995 02:44:18	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199307290002 23731	
199512280003 71241	12/28/1995 02:43:57	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199503030000 55301	
199512280003 71231	12/28/1995 02:43:56	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199503170000 71191	
199512280003 71261	12/28/1995 02:43:59	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199403220000 92071	
199512280003 71271	12/28/1995 02:44:00	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199403020000 68251	
199512280003 71371	12/28/1995 02:44:09	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199310120003 16131	
199512280003 71401	12/28/1995 02:44:13	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199312280004 13951	
199512280003 71431	12/28/1995 02:44:16	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199308020002 26481	
199512280003 71441	12/28/1995 02:44:17	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO				199311080003 50711	
199506120001 53061	06/12/1995 12:29:29	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO		10	104	199411090003 35021	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:1994- 33502
199506120001 53071	06/12/1995 12:29:31	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO		7	11	199407260002 34371	Lot#:80 Book:7 Pg:11 Desc:1994- 23437
199506120001 53081	06/12/1995 12:29:32	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO		15	89	199407180002 23861	Lot#:69 Book:15 Pg:89 Desc:1994- 22386